
Morning Prayer Psalm and Bible Readings for September 2021 

 

Date 
  

Psalm Reading 

Wednesday 1st September 119 v 153-end Mark 8 v 27 - chap 9 v 1 

Thursday 2nd September 143 Mark 9 v 2-13 

Friday 3rd September 144 Mark 9 v 14-29 

Saturday 4th September 147 Mark 9 v 30-37 

Sunday 5th September 125 Mark 7 v 24-end 

Monday 6th September 1 Mark 9 v 38-end 

Tuesday 7th September 5 Mark 10 v 1-16 

Wednesday 8th September 119 v 1-32 Mark 10 v 17-31 

Thursday 9th September 15 Mark 10 v 32-34 

Friday 10th September 19 Mark 10 v 35-45 

Saturday 11th September 23 Mark 10 v 46-end 

Sunday 12th September 19 Mark 8 v 27-end 

Monday 13th September 30 Mark 11 v 1-11 

Tuesday 14th September 2 Mark 12 v 27– 36a 

Wednesday 15th September 34 Mark 11 v 27-end 

Thursday 16th September 37 Mark12 v 1-12 

Friday 17th September 31 Mark 12 v 13-17 

Saturday 18th September 42 Mark 12 v 18-27 

Sunday 19th September 
Harvest Festival 

54 Mark 9 v 30-37 

Monday 20th September 44 Mark 12 v 28-34 

Tuesday 21st September 
St Matthew 

49 Matthew 9 v 9-13 

Wednesday 22nd September 119 v 57-80 Mark 13 v 1-13 

Thursday 23rd September 57 Mark 13 v 14-23 

Friday 24th September 51 Mark 13 v 24-31 

Saturday 25th September 68 Mark 13 v 32-end 

Sunday 26th September 124 Mark 9 v 38-end 

Monday 27th September 71 Mark 14 v 1-11 

Tuesday 28th September 73 Mark 14 v 12-25 

Wednesday 29th September 34 John 1 v 47-end 

Thursday 30th September 78 v 1-39 Mark 14 v 43-52 

 


